
Full Council meetings – first Monday of each month. 

Third Monday of each month for a committee allows flexibility of having a Full Council meeting to consider 

planning and urgent issues beforehand.  

Meeting Date Time / Venue 

Full Council Tuesday 7th May 2024 7:00pm   Ballroom 

Finance  Monday 13th May 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

   

Full Council  Monday 3rd June 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

Buildings (walk around) Monday 17th June 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

   

Full Council  Monday 1st July 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

Open Spaces Monday 15th July 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

  7:30pm   Lower 

   

Full Council  Monday 5th August 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

Finance meeting Monday 19th August 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

   

Full Council  Monday 2nd September 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

Marketing and Development Monday 16th September 
2024 

7:30pm   Lower 

Buildings Monday 23rd September 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

Council Training  Monday 30th September 2024 6:00pm Lower 

   

Full Council Meeting Monday 7th October 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

Open Spaces Monday 14th October 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

   

Full Council  Monday 4th November 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

Finance Monday 18th November 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

   

Full Council  Monday 2nd December 2024 7:30pm   Lower 

   

   

Full Council Monday 6th January 2025 7:30pm   Lower 

Marketing and Development Monday 20th January 2025 7:30pm   Lower 

   

   

Full Council  Monday 3rd February 2025 7:30pm   Lower 

Buildings Monday 24th February 2025 7:30pm   Lower 

   

Full Council  Monday 3rd March 2025 7:30pm   Lower 

Open Spaces Monday 17th March 2025 7:30pm   Lower 

   

Full Council  Monday 7th April 2025 7:30pm   Lower 

Finance Monday 21st April 2025 
This may change to May 2025 

7:30pm   Lower 

APM Monday 28th April 2025 7:30pm   Lower 

   

Full Council  Monday 12th May 2025 7:30pm   Lower 


